COMM T LIST (5/5/15)

COML/T LAST FIRST CREDENTIAL EMAIL
T0712 |Boeckmann Tom tom.boeckmann@idph.iowa.gov
T0613 |Collier Scott scott.a.collier8.mil@mail.mil
T0712 |Cory Troy tcory@ankenyiowa.gov

T0712 |Davis Jon jon.davis@polkcountyiowa.gov
T0712 |Dehnert Robert rob.dehnert@wdm.iowa.gov
T0613 |Frank Michael michael.l.frank.mil@mail.mil
TO0613 |Franzen Clair cliffy@indytel.com

T0712 |Glade Elizabeth eglade@hardincountyia.gov
T0712 |Gray Steven steven.gray@dot.iowa.gov
T0613 |Hedgepeth Robert robert.a.hedgepeth.mil@mail.mil
T0712 |Hodges Charles

T0613 |Holden George george.a.holden@us.army.mil
T0613 |lones Tom tom.jones@jecc-ema.org
T0712 |Knoll Douglas douglas.knoll@dot.iowa.gov
T0712 |Koppert Rob rkoppert@casscoia.us

T0712 [Mallory lan ian.mallory@racom.net

T0613 (McCall Bill Bill.mccall@g.com

T0712 |Moore Chris

T0613 |Northness Michael mjnorthness@dmgov.org
TO0712 |Olson Shawn solson@co.plymouth.ia.us
TO0613 |Powers Drue powers@redoakpolice.com
T0712 |Richardson Doug

T0712 |[Sedivy Glenn gsedivy@sioux-city.org

T0613 |Siggins Brandon Brandon.siggins@jecc-ema.org
T0613 |Vogel Brent brentvogel@gapa911.us
T0712 |Walser Curtis c.walser@cedar-rapids.org
T0712 [Westvold Kirk

T0613 [|White Andy awhite@muscatineiowa.gov




